
Women's 6k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bridgewater (Va.) 00:25:53.23 21

2 Potomac State College 00:29:50.24 51

3 Christendom College 00:29:29.63 56

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

WVU Tech 00:26:40.02 2
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Women's 6k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bridgewater (Va.) 00:25:53.23 9 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 308 Mackenzie Young 00:24:34.89 1

2 2 304 Emily Smeds 00:24:44.18 2

3 4 302 Regan Robinson 00:25:57.14 3

4 5 298 Sarah Earle 00:26:16.24 4

5 13 306 Megan Wimmer 00:27:53.71 11

6 14 297 Ashley Dodd 00:28:04.23 (12)

7 15 307 Kinley Woodard 00:28:21.54 (13)

2 Potomac State College 00:29:50.24 6 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 336 Alexandrea Kile 00:26:32.39 5

2 8 334 Arrisyn Amtower 00:26:52.45 7

3 9 335 Minka Amtower 00:27:03.82 8

4 19 338 Alexa VanMeter 00:33:11.52 15

5 20 339 Sarah Wharton 00:35:31.04 16

6 22 337 Audrey Sorton 00:36:42.45 (18)

3 Christendom College 00:29:29.63 6 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 314 Margaret Kolesar 00:26:33.38 6

2 10 320 Faustina Whittaker 00:27:24.04 9

3 12 318 Susanna O'Herron 00:27:26.53 10

4 17 317 Mary Noble 00:29:59.24 14

5 21 313 Rita Cunningham 00:36:04.97 17

6 23 315 Claudia Kopeck 00:37:34.21 (19)
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Women's 6k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 308 Mackenzie Young K 00:24:34.89 Bridgewater (Va.)

2 2 304 Emily Smeds K 00:24:44.18 Bridgewater (Va.)

3 0 344 Carmen Camino K 00:25:54.09 WVU Tech

4 3 302 Regan Robinson K 00:25:57.14 Bridgewater (Va.)

5 4 298 Sarah Earle K 00:26:16.24 Bridgewater (Va.)

6 5 336 Alexandrea Kile K 00:26:32.39 Potomac State College

7 6 314 Margaret Kolesar K 00:26:33.38 Christendom College

8 7 334 Arrisyn Amtower K 00:26:52.45 Potomac State College

9 8 335 Minka Amtower K 00:27:03.82 Potomac State College

10 9 320 Faustina Whittaker K 00:27:24.04 Christendom College

11 0 345 Madelyn Grimmett K 00:27:25.96 WVU Tech

12 10 318 Susanna O'Herron K 00:27:26.53 Christendom College

13 11 306 Megan Wimmer K 00:27:53.71 Bridgewater (Va.)

14 (12) 297 Ashley Dodd K 00:28:04.23 Bridgewater (Va.)

15 (13) 307 Kinley Woodard K 00:28:21.54 Bridgewater (Va.)

16 0 300 Grace Howell K 00:28:35.17 Bridgewater (Va.)

17 14 317 Mary Noble K 00:29:59.24 Christendom College

18 0 301 Elena Larcombe K 00:31:56.45 Bridgewater (Va.)

19 15 338 Alexa VanMeter K 00:33:11.52 Potomac State College

20 16 339 Sarah Wharton K 00:35:31.04 Potomac State College

21 17 313 Rita Cunningham K 00:36:04.97 Christendom College

22 (18) 337 Audrey Sorton K 00:36:42.45 Potomac State College

23 (19) 315 Claudia Kopeck K 00:37:34.21 Christendom College
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